
SMP mentioned in Table 1 can be purchased after one year of vehicle ownership or after the first periodic maintenance service, whichever occurs earlier.

Škoda Maintenance 2 year Plan

Fuel EngineModel

Table 1

Kushaq

Kushaq

Kushaq

Slavia

Slavia

Slavia

Kylaq

Kylaq

Transmission MRP in INR

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

15 799

15 999

16 899

14 999

15 199

16 399

14 999

15 199

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

MT

AT

MT/AT

MT

AT

MT/AT

MT

AT

The SMP mentioned in Table 2 must be purchased within one year of vehicle ownership or before first periodic maintenance service whichever is earlier..
This SMP is applicable to vehicles sold up to 28th February 2025.

Škoda Maintenance 4 year Standard Plan

Kushaq Petrol 1.0 MT 30 699 32 699 

Kushaq Petrol 1.0 AT 43 849 45 849 

Kushaq Petrol 1.5 MT/AT 34 799 36 799 

Slavia Petrol 1.0 MT 28 499 28 699 

Slavia Petrol 1.0 AT 40 599 40 799 

Slavia Petrol 1.5 MT/AT 32 999  33 199 

Kodiaq NG Petrol 2.0 AT 75 599 77 599 

Kodiaq Petrol 2.0 AT 82 199 84 199 

Kodiaq Diesel 2.0 AT 82 199  84 199 

New Octavia RS Petrol 2.0 AT 69 699 71 699 

OctaviaA7 Petrol 1.8/2.0 MT/AT 56 999 57 499 

OctaviaA7 Diesel 2.0 MT/AT 56 999 57 499 

OctaviaA8 Petrol 2.0 MT/AT 56 999 57 499 

Superb Petrol 1.8/2.0 MT/AT 72 600 74 598 

Superb Diesel 2.0 MT/AT 72 600 74 598

    Slab 1 Slab 2
Model Fuel Engine Transmission 0-34 days 35-335 days
    (MRP in INR) (MRP in INR)

Table 2



The SMP mentioned in Table 3 must be purchased within one year of vehicle ownership or after the first periodic service, whichever occurs earlier.
This SMP is applicable to vehicles sold between 01 March 2025 and 31 December 2025.

Škoda Maintenance 4 year Standard Plan

Kushaq Petrol 1.0 MT 34 098 36 099

Kushaq Petrol 1.0 AT 47 299 49 299

Kushaq Petrol 1.5 MT/AT 38 199 40 199

Kodiaq NG Petrol 2.0 AT 82 599 85 799

    Slab 1 Slab 2
Model Fuel Engine Transmission 0-34 days 35-335 days
    (MRP in INR) (MRP in INR)

Table 3


