

## Škoda Maintenance 2 year Plan

Table 1

Model	Fuel	Engine	Transmission	MRP in INR
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	MT	15 799
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	AT	15 999
Kushaq	Petrol	1.5	MT/AT	16 899
Slavia	Petrol	1.0	MT	14 999
Slavia	Petrol	1.0	AT	15 199
Slavia	Petrol	1.5	MT/AT	16 399
Kylaq	Petrol	1.0	MT	14 999
Kylaq	Petrol	1.0	AT	15 199

SMP mentioned in Table 1 can be purchased after one year of vehicle ownership or after the first periodic maintenance service, whichever occurs earlier.

## Škoda Maintenance 4 year Standard Plan

Table 2

Model	Fuel	Engine	Transmission	Slab 1 0-34 days (MRP in INR)	Slab 2 35-335 days (MRP in INR)
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	MT	30 699	32 699
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	AT	43 849	45 849
Kushaq	Petrol	1.5	MT/AT	34 799	36 799
Slavia	Petrol	1.0	MT	28 499	28 699
Slavia	Petrol	1.0	AT	40 599	40 799
Slavia	Petrol	1.5	MT/AT	32 999	33 199
Kodiaq NG	Petrol	2.0	AT	75 599	77 599
Kodiaq	Petrol	2.0	AT	82 199	84 199
Kodiaq	Diesel	2.0	AT	82 199	84 199
New Octavia RS	Petrol	2.0	AT	69 699	71 699
OctaviaA7	Petrol	1.8/2.0	MT/AT	56 999	57 499
OctaviaA7	Diesel	2.0	MT/AT	56 999	57 499
OctaviaA8	Petrol	2.0	MT/AT	56 999	57 499
Superb	Petrol	1.8/2.0	MT/AT	72 600	74 598
Superb	Diesel	2.0	MT/AT	72 600	74 598

The SMP mentioned in Table 2 must be purchased within one year of vehicle ownership or before first periodic maintenance service whichever is earlier..  
This SMP is applicable to vehicles sold up to 28<sup>th</sup> February 2025.

## Škoda Maintenance 4 year Standard Plan

Table 3

Model	Fuel	Engine	Transmission	Slab 1 0-34 days (MRP in INR)	Slab 2 35-335 days (MRP in INR)
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	MT	34 098	36 099
Kushaq	Petrol	1.0	AT	47 299	49 299
Kushaq	Petrol	1.5	MT/AT	38 199	40 199
Kodiaq NG	Petrol	2.0	AT	82 599	85 799

The SMP mentioned in Table 3 must be purchased within one year of vehicle ownership or after the first periodic service, whichever occurs earlier.

This SMP is applicable to vehicles sold between 01 March 2025 and 31 December 2025.